
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

No.
3

28
38
2

83
89
8

34
5

07
20
09
75
6

15
33
82
36
90
22
70
18
26
56
60
92
4

44
52
81

Class
GT1
GT2
GT2
GT2
STO
EP
STO
EP
STO
STO
AS
AS
EP
EP
EP
STO
EP
AS
AS
AS
EP
GT2
AS
GT2
GT2
AS
SP
AS
GT1
AS

Name
Buddy Cisar
Bill Allman
Crispin Beaver
Jim Blakewell
Matthew Miller
Jon Brakke
John Waldbaum
Jesse Prather
Natha Waldbaum
John Slinkard
Jim Wheeler
Shawn Gray
Meredith Haupt
Charlie Clark
Brian Haupt
Mike Tederman
David Long
Jeff Kopp
Bret Volkamer
Ted Johnson
Brett Whitney
Howard Roth
Kim McDonald
Clifford Koehler
Tony Giordano
Jack Martin
Charles Guenther
Bill Tucker
Dan Downs
Tim White

Memb#
289148
203152
375208
71105
344613
71950
296016
275882
296015
341841
49171
286272
246608
45610
6976
216773
223535-0
312870
379379
202689
380037
172543
388380
272345
45014
77429
195348
265532
269419
193088

Hometown, ST
Bellevue NE
Topeka KS
Neosho MO
Oklahoma Cty OK
Leawood KS
Fargo ND
Omaha NE
Topeka KS
Omaha NE
Omaha NE
Lenexa KS
Fayetteville AR
Overland Pk KS
Roeland Pk KS
Spring Hill KS
Omaha Ne
Lenexa KS
Wellsville KS
Fayetteville AR
Omaha NE
Overland Pk KS
Johnston IA
Grand Island NE
Stillwell KS
Overland Pk KS
Hutchinson KS
Polo MO
Blue Springs MO
Bellevue NE
Omaha NE

Reg
NEB
KAN
OZM
OK
KAN
LOL
NEB
KAN
NEB
NEB
KC
MDS
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
MDS
NEB
KC
DMV
NEB
KC
KC
WIC
KC
KC
NEB
NEB

Make/Model
Chevy Camaro
Mazda RX7
Mazda RX7
Porsche 914-6
Dodge Viper
Mazda Miata
Porsche 944
Mazda Miata
Chevy Corvette
Honda S2000
Pontiac TransAm
Pontiac Firebird
Mazda RX7
Mazda RX7
Mazda RX7
Ford Mustang
Mazda RX7
Chevy Camaro
Chevy Camaro
Chevy Camaro
Porsche 914-6
Datsun 240 Z
Chevy Camaro
Datsun 240Z
Nissan 280Z
Pontiac Firebird
Ford Thunderbird
Chevy Camaro
Chevy Corvette
Ford Mustang

Laps
6
5
6
9

11
7

13
5

14
6
4
8

12
10
12

8
6
8

10
3
9
6
9

12
4
9

Best Tm
1:36.383
1:38.107
1:38.147
1:38.533
1:40.181
1:40.313
1:40.712
1:40.780
1:40.822
1:41.595
1:41.806
1:42.740
1:42.740
1:42.869
1:42.986
1:43.280
1:44.917
1:45.268
1:46.362
1:46.696
1:47.119
1:49.408
1:49.813
1:54.392
1:54.632
1:56.630

Best Spd
83.293
81.829
81.796
81.475
80.135
80.030
79.712
79.659
79.625
79.020
78.856
78.139
78.139
78.041
77.952
77.730
76.518
76.262
75.478
75.242
74.945
73.377
73.106
70.180
70.033
68.833

-
-
-
-

Total Tm
10:47.617

8:48.942
10:46.008
17:14.660
24:38.299
13:37.225
23:12.547
10:14.844
24:38.298
11:01.573

8:19.389
19:16.957
21:59.779
25:00.902
21:59.899
15:07.747
11:46.736
16:26.279
18:48.055

6:48.116
20:03.997
12:34.876
24:41.535
24:27.093

8:32.057
19:23.172

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements
Car #83 Transponder was not working.

Printed: 5/30/2009 9:11:23 AM

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber

Chief Steward: Ken Patterson

Sanction #09-R-598-S

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MO Valley Race Group

MVRG A-May-Zing Regional

2: GT1-2 AS ST EP STO SP* GTA*

Qualifying/National Practice

Qualify started at 8:41:59

Mid-America Motorplex 2.230 Miles

5/30/2009 08:30 AM

Missouri Valley Race Group
Welcomes you to the A-May-Zing Regional!


